Preliminary Specifications
SBC – Sydney Broadcasting Company
ABN  84 522 652 308
Tel + 61 2 9939 3763, Mob: + 61 418 407 516 - Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
SBC Prolinx
OTRX-20xx
Dual HD/SD Optical Receiver
HD/SD/ASI

HD/SD/ASI
Rec loc ker
Ordering Information
OTRX-2000 1300nm Optical TX & PIN Optical RX
OTRX-2010 1300nm Optical TX & APD Optical RX
OTRX-2100 1550nm Optical TX & PIN Optical RX
OTRX-2110 1550nm Optical TX & APD Optical RX
Features
• High performance &  low cost
• Supports HD/SDI & ASI signals
• Single Optical Output & Single Optical Input